
Live Stream din UNMB 

 Sala AUDITORIUM 

1 Septembrie 

9.00- Constantin Claudiu 

9.25-Constantinescu Nicolae 

9.50-Gavrilă Beatrice 

10.15-Haită Alexandru 

10.40-Caloianu Mihail(2 examene) 

11.30-Postică Svetlana 

11.55-Gârleanu Ioana 

12.20-Creciun Ina 

12.40-Vasile Smaranda 

13-14 PAUZĂ 

14.00-Bulibașa Magdalena 

14.25-Joian Ana 

14.50-Țânțar Andreea 

15.15-Ungureanu Alin 

15.45-Surdu Andrei 

16.10-PascuGabriel 

16.35-Bocioc Ștefan 

17.00-Smărăndescu Daniel 

17.25-Frâncu Ioana 

 



2 Septembrie 

 

 9.30- Mărgineanu Andra 

 9.55-Popa Bianca Măriuca 

10.20-Streche Gabriela 

10.45-Gemene Nicoleta 

11.10-Bocioc Ștefan 

11.35-Caloianu Mihai 

12.00-Haită Alexandru 

 

Livestream din afara UNMB 

 

Bercea Oana 

Coman Amalia 

Manu Cristiana Andreea 

Zanfira Bianca( 2 examene) 

Lipcan Cristina 

 

MASTER I: FRÂNCU IOANA 

POPA BIANCA- MĂRIUCA 

STRECHE GABRIELA 

GEMENE NICOLETA 

MASTER II:CRECIUN INNA 

VASILE SMARANDA 



MĂRGINEANU ANDRA 

AN IV:CONSTANTIN CLAUDIU 

CONSTANTIN NICOLAE 

CALOIANU MIHAI(anIII-2 +anIV) 

JOIAN ANA(anIII) 

GAVRILĂ BEATRICE 

HAITĂ ALEXANDRU(III+IV) 

POSTICĂ SVETLANA 

ZAMFIRA BIANCA(III+IV) 

AN III:GÂRLEANU IOANA 

SPÂNU ANDREEA 

ȚÂNȚAR ANDREEA 

BULIBAȘA MAGDALENA 

UNGUREANU ALIN 

AN II:SURDU ANDREI 

PASCU GABRIEL 

BOCIOC ȘTEFAN(2 EX.) 

SMĂRĂNDESCU DANIEL 

 

LIVE STREAM ACASĂ 

LIPCAN CRISTINA(IV) 

MANU CRISTIANA ANDREEA (III) 

COMAN AMALIA(II) 

BERCEA OANA(I) 


